
SWEET BITES

NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED. PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY
ALLERGIES. WE APPLY A 20% GRATUITY TO PARTIES OF 8+. YOU’LL NOTICE A
4% BOH LOVE ADDED TO EVERY BILL. 100% OF THIS GOES TO THE HARD-WORKING

PEOPLE WHO PREPARED YOUR MEAL TODAY. 

THAI CARROT CAKE 
Maple-Coconut Mousse,

Streusel, Sugared Walnuts, 
Thai Tea Ice Cream

13

DESSERTS

PICK ME UPS

CHOCOLATE MISO TART 
Black Sesame, Oreo, Black Sea Salt,

Miso Caramel
14

MANGO STICKY RICE PUDDING 
Toasted Coconut, Cardamon-Mango Gel, 

Brûléed Sugar
13

VIETNAMESE COFFEE AFFOGATO
CHOICE OF: Sweetened Condensed Milk OR Thai Tea

Ice Cream, Hot Vietnamese Coffee Pour Over
7

CAMPFIRE S’MORES
House-made Vanilla Bean Mallow, Graham Cracker

Cookies, Pot de Creme
7

SCOOPS
ICE CREAM

UBE
THAI TEA

SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK

SORBET
MANGO-CALAMANSI

GINGER-PEAR
4 | Scoop
9 | Pint

EXECUTIVE PASTRY CHEF: MICHAEL KUROWSKI (MICHAEL@SECRETSAUCEDENVER.COM)

COFFEE & TEA
ESPRESSO 
AMERICANO
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE
THAI ICED TEA
TEA
    Hibiscus, Chamomile, Turmeric-Ginger, 
    Jasmine, Green, Earl Grey

4.5
4
5

5.5
5.75

6
6
4

MILK OPTIONS:
Whole, Oat, Almond, Soy, Banana-Oat

SYRUPS:
Vanilla Bean, Brown Sugar, Black Sesame,
Miso Caramel, Dark Chocolate, Pumpkin Spice

ADD:
[House-made +$.50]

WEEKDAYS 7AM-3PM & WEEKENDS 9AM-3PM


